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DMOCRATIC

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Suffolk— Continued
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DEMOCRATIC

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Suffolk— Continued
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DEMOCRATIC

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Suffolk— Continued
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DEMOCRATIC

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of SufTolk— Concluded
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DEMOCRATIC

Representative in the General Court

County of Worcester

Continued
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DEMOCRATIC

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Worcester— Continued

Eighth
District

Blackstone .

Douglas. . . .

Hoped ale . .

Mendon. . . .

Millville . . .

Northbridge
Sutton
Uxbridge. . .

Totals . . .
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DEMOCRATIC

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Worcester— Continued
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DEMOCRATIC

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Worcester— Concluded

Twenty-second
District

Worcester:
Ward 10

Totals



244 P.D. 43

DEMOCRATIC
District Attorney

Suffolk
District

_:
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DEMOCRATIC

District Attorney — Continued

Middle
District
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DEMOCRATIC

District Attorney — Continued
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DEMOCRATIC

District Attorney — Concluded

Northwestern
District

Amherst
Ashfield
Belchertown . .

Bernardston . .

Buckland
Charlemont. . .

Chesterfield. . .

Colrain
Conway
Cummington. .

Deerfield
Easthampton .

Erving
Gill
Goshen
Granby
Greenfield. . . .

Hadley
Hatfield
Hawley
Heath
Huntington . . .

Leverett
Leyden
Middlefield . . .

Monroe
Montague . . . .

New Salem . . .

Northampton
Northfield ....
Orange
Pelham
Plainfield
Rowe
Shelburne ....
Shutesbury . . .

South Hadley .

Southampton .

Sunderland . . .

Ware
Warwick
Wendell
Westhampton .

Whately
Williamsburg .

Worthington . .

Totals

•=2

31
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DEMOCRATIC
Clerk of Courts

Barnstable County Bristol County

Cities and
Towns

Barnstable . .

Bourne
Brewster ....
Chatham ....
Dennis
Eastham
Falmouth ...
Harwich ....
Mashpee ....
Orleans
Provincetown
Sandwich ...
Truro
Wellfleet
Yarmouth ...

Totals ....

2
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DEMOCRATIC

Clerk of Courts— Continued

Essex County Franklin County

Cities and
Towns

X o

ao-

Amesbury 247
Andover 121

1

Beverly 1593
Boxford 66
Danvers 1739
Essex 38
Georgetown 173
Gloucester 1342
Groveland 254
Hamilton 165
Haverhill 2639
Ipswich 403
Lawrence 11738
Lynn 12052
Lynnfield 509
Manchester 176
Marblehead 920
Merrimac 115
Methuen 4909
Middleton 126
Nahant 582
Newbury 125
Newburyport . .

.

747
North Andover. . . 1307
Peabody 6852
Rockport 258
Rowley 94
Salem 7382
Salisbury 126
Saugus 1454
Swampscott 853
Topsfield 142
Wenham 67
West Newbury ... 71

Totals 60475

181
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DEMOCRATIC

Clerk of Courts— Continued

Hampshire County

Cities and
Towns

<2

(/5

494
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DEMOCRATIC

Clerk of Courts— Continued

Middlesex County— Concluded Norfolk County

Cities and
Towns

Reading. . .

Sherborn . .

Shirley. . . .

SOMERVILLE
Stoneham .

Stow
Sudbury . .

Tewksbury
Town send
Tyngsborou
Wakefield .

Waltham .

Watertown
Wayland . .

Westford. .

Weston . . .

Wilmington
Winchester
WOBURN . .

gh

-'E

|o
UJ

796
58

167
7415
752
133
288
1125

73
233
1498
3070
5601
477
747
464
1080
870

2302

00 t

Jl

|o
U
444
30
91

8123
645
57
169
632
33
129
587
1786
2003
205
373
200
635
478
1322

CQ

247
43
43

1910
222
48
208
148
26
39

417
2535
1704
249
173
384
211
433
1077

1487
131
301

17448
1619
238
665
1905
132
401
2502
7391
9308
931
1293
1048
1926
1781
4701

Totals 100138 53617 1 36117 189873

Nantucket County

Cities and
Towns

Nantucket.

Totals . .


